
GOVERNMENT OF THE DEMOCRATIC SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF SRI LANKA 

MINISTRY OF  TRANSPORT  & HIGHWAYS  

ROAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 
 

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF BITUMINOUS EMULSION (CRS1, CSS1) TO RDA EXECUTIVE 

ENGINEERS’ OFFICES. 

1. The Chairman, RDA Procurement Committee on behalf of the RDA, invites sealed bids for Supply 

& Delivery of  Bituminous Emulsion (CRS1,  CSS1) to RDA Executive Engineers' Offices in all  

seven  Provinces.  
 

2. Bidding document  shall be purchased by interested bidders on submission of a written 

application to the Director (Procurement), Procurement Division, Road Development Authority, 

4th floor, “Maganeguma Mahamedura”, No. 216, Denzil Kobbekaduwa Mw, Koswatta, Battaramulla  

from 14.05.2024 until  05.06.2024   during 09:00 hrs to 15:00 hrs  upon payment of a non-

refundable Tender fee  of  each  document  Rs. 15,000.00 (inclusive  VAT)  by depositing  to the 

Bank of Ceylon -Corporate  Branch Account Number 0000001943 in favour Director General, 

Road Development Authority. 

 

3. As per the Public Contract Act  no.03 of 1987, the Agent and successful winners of the tender shall 

be registered in the Department  of Registrar of Companies.  
 

 

CONTRACT NO DESCRIPTION QUANTY 
BID SECURITY 

(RS.) 

RDA/DPR/PRO/W
K/NCB/MMDV/20
24/SP/60  

Supply & Delivery of Bituminous 
Emulsion (CRS1, CSS1) to RDA Executive 
Engineers' Offices,  
Southern Province 

C.R.S. 1:  56,000  ltr 
C.S.S. 1:  380,000  ltr 
 

300,000.00 

RDA/DPR/PRO/W
K/NCB/MMDV/20
24/UVAP/62 

Supply & Delivery of Bituminous 
Emulsion ( CRS1,  CSS1) to RDA 
Executive Engineers' Offices,  
Uva Province 

C.R.S. 1:  248,000 ltr 
C.S.S. 1:   232,000 ltr 
 

600,000.00 

RDA/DPR/PRO/W
K/NCB/MMDV/20
24/NCP/64 

Supply & Delivery of Bituminous 
Emulsion ( CRS1,  CSS1) to RDA 
Executive Engineers' Offices ,  
North Central Province 

C.R.S. 1:  170,000 ltr 
C.S.S. 1:   64,000 ltr 
 

300,000.00 

RDA/DPR/PRO/W
K/NCB/MMDV/20
24/NWP/63 

Supply & Delivery of Bituminous 
Emulsion ( CRS1,  CSS1) to RDA 
Executive Engineers' Offices,  
North Western Province  

C.R.S. 1:      48,000 ltr- 
C.S.S. 1:   138,000  ltr 
 

300,000.00 

RDA/DPR/PRO/W
K/NCB/MMDV/20
24/SABP/61 

Supply & Delivery of Bituminous 
Emulsion ( CRS1, CSS1) to RDA 
Executive Engineers' Offices, 
Sabaragamuwa Province 

C.R.S. 1:  150,000 ltr 
C.S.S. 1:   132,000 ltr 

400,000.00 



RDA/DPR/PRO/W
K/NCB/MMDV/20
24/CP/59 

Supply & Delivery of Bituminous 
Emulsion ( CRS1, CSS1) to RDA 
Executive Engineers' Offices,  
Central Province 

C.R.S. 1:  322,000 ltr 
C.S.S. 1:   132,000 ltr 
 

600,000.00 

RDA/DPR/PRO/W
K/NCB/MMDV/20
24/NP/65 

Supply & Delivery of Bituminous 
Emulsion ( CRS1, CSS1) to RDA 
Executive Engineers' Offices, 
 Northern Province 

C.R.S. 1:  32,000 ltr 
C.S.S. 1:   160,000 ltr 
 

300,000.00 

 
 
 

4. Bidding document  may be inspected free of charge at the office of the Director Procurement, 

Procurement Division, 4th floor, “Maganeguma Mahamedura”, Koswatta, Battaramulla 

during office hours.  

 

5. Bid shall be valid up to 91 calendar days from the date closing of the Bid. 

 

6. Bid shall be accompanied by a Bid security (Valid up to 03/10/2024) for the amount  

mentioned in bid document.  Any Bid not accompanied by a valid Bid Security will be rejected. 

 

7. Please indicate “ SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF  BITUMINOUS  EMULSIONS TO  RDA.  CONTRACT 

NO: RDA/DPR/PRO/WK/NCB/MMDV/2024/.../.... /..” on top left hand corner of the envelope.  

 

8. Bids shall be delivered in duplicate to Chairman, RDA Procurement Committee, Road 

Development Authority, 1st floor, “Maganeguma Mahamedura”, No. 216, Denzil Kobbekaduwa 

Mw, Koswatta, Battaramulla on or before 14:00 hrs on 06.06.2024.  Late bids will be rejected. 

Bids will be opened soon after the closing, in the presence of the bidder’s representatives at 

Procurement Division. 

 

9. For further details, please contact Director Procurement, RDA on Tel : 011-2046482/ 011-

2884790/ E mail : rdapro6@gmail.com 

 

     

 

Chairman,  

RDA Procurement Committee, Road Development Authority, 

1st floor, “Maganeguma Mahamedura”, No. 216, 

Denzil Kobbekaduwa Mw, Koswatta, Battaramulla. 

 


